
OF 

[Published by Authority.] 

PERTH: }'RIDAY, NOVE]'lBER 23. [1906. 

NOTIOE. 

LEASES AND LICENSES LIABLE TO FORFEITURE. 

Depa1·tment of Lands and SU1'veys, Perth, 29th Octobe1', 1906. 

I T is hereby notified, for general information, that Rents on the following Leases ~,nd Licenses have not been pai(l for the second 
half of the year 190G. 

It is open to Lessees and Licensees to pay the Rent, with a fine of one shilling' in the £ added, np to 30th November, after which 
date the holdings will be forfeited. 

The date of the Sale of Forfeitod Loases and Licenses will be duly notified. 

No. 

46/21 
22 

llS 
119 
120 
127 
292 
344 
366 
388 

398 

399 
447 
561 
572 
583 
715 
735 
739 
864w 
866w 
890 
896w 
956 
957 

1027w 
1028w 
1029w 
1038w 
1147 
1166 
1211 
1212 
1242 
1303 
1325 
1326 
1336 
1340 

R. CECIL· CLIFTON, Under Secretary for Lands. 

[CORREC'l'ED '1'0 IIJ'rII NOVE1IBER, 1906.J 

Name. 

CONDITIONAL PURCHASES-CLAUSE 46. 

Meller, J08. 
MeCaul, H. G. 
Spour, H. & R. R. 
Lovegrove, '1'. n .... 
Harris, John 
Lovegrove, '1'11os. Hy. 
Gray, J. B. 
Dillon, Thos. 
Brodie, D .... 
Endersby, J. 

Improvements .. . 
Hitchcock, Wm ... . 

Improvements ... 
McCaul, B. G. 
Jackson, W m. 
Ward, Wm., jun .... 
McFarlane, A. 
Watts, H. ... 
Meller, Jos. 
Wilkins, Hy. 
Cullinane, A. P. 
Wiese, W. F. 

do 
Cullinane, P. 
Wiese, E.G. 
Williams, A.lYI. 
Cullinane, A. 
Wiese, E. G. 
Wiese, W. F. 
Wiese, E. G. 
Wiese, W. F. 
Skipworth, A. E .... 
Wiese, E. G. 
Keogh, G. J. 
Currie, And. 
Williams, H. S. 
McLean, A. 
Williams, H. S. 

. do 
Dohut, Wm. 
Mader, G.T. 

78 
G12 
112 
420 
33:l 
20G 
241 
188 
117 
316 

301 

16:3 
208 
183 
250 
420 
110 
177 I 
160 I 
153 
222 
89 

361 
100 
100 
95 

424 
100 
88 

100 
160 
126 
117 
173 

37 
141 
168 
134 
160 

£ s. d. 
o 19 6 
2111 
180 

10100 
4 3 0 
5 10 3 
3 1 0 
259 
193 

H20 

4 20 
250 
2 12 0 
1 13 3 
326 
5410 
1 7 0 
2 3 3 
200 
1 18 3 
2 15 6 
1 2 3 
4 10 3 
150 
150 
1 :3 9 
5 6 0 
150 
120 
1 5 0 
2 00 
1116 
193 
2 3 3 
o 12 6 
1 15 3 
2 20 
1 13 6 
2 00\ 

I 

Division or 
District. 

Jandakot 
Avon 
Jandakot 
VV eHin oton 

do " 
do 
do 

Collie 
Coolup 
Avon 

Caljie 

Meckering 
Beverley 
Wellington 
Boyanup 
Preston 
Jandakot 
iYleckering 

do 
DUltlberning 

do 
Avon 
Dumbel'ning 
Nonga 
lYleckel'illg 
Dumberning 

do 
do 
do 

Wellington 
Dumberning 
Plantagenet 

do 
Nonga 
Kojonup 
Nonga 

do 
Harvey 
Kojonup 

No. 

47/60 
Il9 
168 
179 
188 
276 
2IJ4 
299 
32·1, 
383 
422 
457 
MI6 
537 

87 

200 
270 
272 
280 

429 
509 
573 
644 
678 
704 
7}i7 
Ho9 
ilH 
849 
872 
920 

Name. Arc". I Rcut. Division 01' 
District. 

CONDITIONAL PURCHASES-CLAUSE 4/i. 

Munday, J as. 
Tuckey,.J as. 
MclYianus, J. 
Cotton, J os. 
Pollard, J as. 
Glass, C., jun. 

do 
Locke, E. N. M. 
Curo, P. [A.B.] 
Muir, A. 
Cotton, J os. 
Pollard, Jas. 
Enright, 'rhos. 

do 

100 
200 
2'1,7 
100 

5'1 
161 
200 
500 
100 
200 
100 
300 
ISO 
120 

£ s. d. 
150 
2 10 0 
g 1 9 
150 
o 13 6 
2 03 
2 10 0 
650 
150 
2 10 0 
150 
3 15 0 
250 
1 10 0 

Williams 
lYIurray 
Avon 
Wellington 
Williams 
Avon 

do 
Sussex 
Co. Sound 
Nelsl'n 
Wellington 
Williams 
Avon 

do 

CONDI'l'IONA.L PURCHASES-CLAUSE 48. 
IT> 

Hamilton, A. ~. I 

[A.B.] I 
Matthews, E. ( de-

ceased) (T. B. 
Jones and C. F. 
Matthew, Exec
utors) 

Scott, Hy. W. 
O'Neill, A. F. 
Eastcott, IN. I'ly .... 
Drew, C. jun., and 

Drew. '1'. 
Skipworth, Geo. 
Smith, ily. 
Spring, E. O. 
Enright, Thos. 
'l'uckey, C .... 
Curtis, Vi-m. 
Tuckey, Emma 
Cox, H. 
E2,ton, Albert 
Powney, G. '1'. 
Pollard, T. H. & Jas. 
Spans wick, Rd. 

1,000 I 12 10 0 
100' 1 5 0 

·Wellington 
Sussex 
Plantagenet 
Wellington 

157 1 19 3 
1,0 8 00 

19IJ 

400 
200 
100 
120 

9H 
453 
196 
200 
4'()0 
100 
300 
9H 

250 
200 
396 
150 

299 

5 0 0 
2 10 0 
150 
1 10 0 

WellingtOll 

Sussex 
Wellington 
Murray 
Victoria 

4 0 WelliDgton 
5 13 3 Nelson 
2 8 Ij do 
2 10 0 Avon 
5 00 Murray 
1 5 0 Sussex 
3 15 0 \ Murray 
1 4 G do 
3 2 6 \ Avon 
1 50 Hay 
4 19 0 \ Williams 
1 17 6 do 
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